Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Serenade DSX

(SYMM)
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
347  347V
480  480V
AST 2  Pre-set, progressive start-up
CLO 2  Pre-set, manage lumen
depreciation
DALI 2  Pre-set, compatible with the
DALI control system
OTL 2  Pre-set to signal end of life
of the lamp
DMG  0-10V
CDMGE25 2  8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 2  8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 2  8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 2  6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 2  6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 2  6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 2  4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 2  4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 2  4 hrs. 75% reduction
SRD 1  Sensor ready driver
(standard configuration)
SRD1 1  Sensor ready driver
(alternate configuration)
SFOK  Oak
leaf fitter
SFX  Standard
fitter
Ordering guide (continued)
Luminaire options Poles & Brackets Finish
BC  Block connector
BST  Brass decorative cupola
BSTC  Brass decorative cupola
with clear coat
CPT  Copper decorative cupola
CPTC  Copper decorative cupola
with clear coat
CR55  Decorative crown
FN2  Decorative finial
FN3  Decorative finial
FN4  Decorative finial
FN8  Decorative finial
FN9  Decorative finial
FN10  Decorative finial
FN11  Decorative finial
FNC  Finial painted copper
HS  House Side Shield
OVR  Override function
PH8  Photoelectric cell
PH9  Shorting Cap
PHXL  Photoelectric cell, extended life
RC 3  Receptacle 3 pin
RCD7 4 Receptacle 7 pin
SP2  Surge protector
TN2.875C  2 7/8" dia. Tenon adaptor
TN3  3" dia. Tenon adaptor
TN3.5  3 1/2" dia. Tenon adaptor
Consult
signify.com/
outdoorluminaires
for details and
the complete
line of Signify
poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured midnight blue
BE6TX  Textured ocean blue
BE8TX  Textured royal blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured black
BRTX  Textured bronze
GN4TX  Textured blue green
GN6TX  Textured forest green
GN8TX  Textured Dk forest green
GNTX  Textured green
GR  Gray sandtex
GY3TX  Textured medium grey
NP  Natural aluminum
RD2TX  Textured burgundy
RD4TX  Textured scarlet
TG Hammertone gold
WHTX Textured white
1. Not available with HS option.
2. Not available 347-480 volt.
3.  Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is required to ensure proper illumination.
4. The RCD7 is located on top of the fitter, inside the globe.
Note:  If 5 or 7 pin receptacle is required contact factory.
S55-Serenade-LED 07/20 page 2 of 8
S55 - S55C1-C2 Serenade DSX LED
Urban Luminaire
Ordering guide: Motion Response example: ACC-120-MR4PGI-BKTX
Accessory
ACC
Voltage Module Finish
120 120V
277 277V
MR4PG1 Single grey
MR4PG2 Double grey
MR4PW1 Single white
MR4PW2 Double white
(Consult Signify
representative)
*OVR option is required for Motion Response Accessory
Ordering guide: Luminaire
Example: S55C1-72W32LED4K-T-ACDR-LE3-120-DMG-SFX-RC-BKTX
Series LED module
Lamp
type
T
Globe material Optical system Voltage Driver options Adapters
S55C1
Serenade
DSX
S55C2
Serenade
DSX
4000K
35W32LED4K
55W32LED4K
55W48LED4K
72W32LED4K
80W48LED4K
108W48LED4K
3000K
35W32LED3K
55W32LED3K
55W48LED3K
72W32LED3K
80W48LED3K
108W48LED3K
T ACDR  Acrylic
globe
GL  Glass globe
LE2  Type II
(ASYM)
LE3  Type III
(ASYM}
LE3W  Type III
(ASYM)
wide
LE4  Type IV
(ASYM)
LE5 1,  Type V
(SYMM)
120  120V
208  208V
240  240V
277  277V
347  347V
480  480V
AST 2  Pre-set, progressive start-up
CLO 2  Pre-set, manage lumen
depreciation
DALI 2  Pre-set, compatible with
the DALI control system
OTL 2  Pre-set to signal end of life
of the lamp
DMG  0-10V
CDMGE25 2  8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 2  8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 2  8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25 2  6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 2  6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75 2  6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 2  4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 2  4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75 2  4 hrs. 75% reduction
SRD 1  Sensor ready driver
(standard configuration)
SRD1 1  Sensor ready driver
(alternate configuration)
SFOK  Oak leaf
fitter
SFX  Standard
fitter
Ordering guide (continued)
Luminaire options Poles & Brackets Finish
BC  Block Connector
BS  Brass decorative band
BSC  Brass decorative band
with clear coat
BST  Brass decorative cupola
BSTC  Brass decorative cupola
with clear coat
CPT  Copper decorative cupola
CPTC  Copper decorative cupola
with clear coat
CU  Copper decorative band
CUC  Copper decorative band
with clear coat
FN2  Decorative finial
FN3  Decorative finial
FN4  Decorative finial
FN8  Decorative finial
FN9  Decorative finial
FN10  Decorative finial
FN11  Decorative finial
FNC  Finial painted copper
HS  House Side Shield
OVR  Override function
PH8  Photoelectric cell
PH9  Shorting Cap
PHXL  Photoelectric cell, extended life
RC 3  Receptacle 3 pin
RCD7 4 Receptacle 7 pin
SP2  Surge protector
TN2.875C  2 7/8'' dia. Tenon adaptor
TN3  3'' dia. Tenon adaptor
TN3.5  3 1/2'' dia. Tenon adaptor
Consult
signify.com/
outdoorluminaires
for details and
the complete
line of Signify
poles and
brackets.
BE2TX  Textured midnight blue
BE6TX  Textured ocean blue
BE8TX  Textured royal blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured black
BRTX  Textured bronze
GN4TX  Textured blue green
GN6TX  Textured forest green
GN8TX  Textured Dk forest green
GNTX  Textured green
GR  Gray sandtex
GY3TX  Textured medium grey
NP  Natural aluminum
RD2TX  Textured burgundy
RD4TX  Textured scarlet
TG Hammertone gold
WHTX Textured white
1. Not available with HS option.
2. Not available 347-480 volt.
3.  Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is required to ensure proper illumination.
4. The RCD7 is located on top of the fitter, inside the globe.
Note:  If 5 or 7 pin receptacle is required contact factory.
S55-Serenade-LED 07/20 page 3 of 8
S55 - S55C1-C2 Serenade DSX LED
Urban Luminaire
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
S55-35W32LED4K-T 32 350 37 4000K 3,498 95 B1-U3-G1 3,551 96 B1-U3-G1 3,746 102 B1-U3-G1 3,649 99 B1-U3-G1 4,028 109 B3-U3-G1
S55-55W32LED4K-T 32 530 55 4000K 4,974 91 B2-U3-G2 5,050 92 B1-U3-G1 5,327 98 B2-U3-G2 5,189 95 B1-U3-G2 5,729 105 B3-U3-G2
S55-72W32LED4K-T 32 700 71 4000K 6,220 87 B2-U3-G2 6,315 89 B2-U3-G2 6,661 93 B2-U3-G2 6,488 91 B1-U3-G2 7,163 100 B3-U3-G2
S55-55W48LED4K-T 48 350 53 4000K 5,196 97 B2-U3-G2 5,409 101 B1-U3-G2 5,519 104 B2-U3-G2 5,524 104 B1-U3-G2 6,092 114 B3-U3-G2
S55-80W48LED4K-T 48 530 80 4000K 7,402 93 B2-U3-G2 7,706 97 B2-U3-G2 7,863 99 B2-U3-G2 7,870 99 B2-U3-G2 8,678 109 B4-U3-G2
S55-108W48LED4K-T 48 700 104 4000K 9,284 89 B2-U3-G2 9,667 93 B2-U3-G2 9,862 94 B2-U3-G2 9,871 95 B2-U3-G2 10,885 104 B4-U3-G2
S55-Serenade-LED 07/20 page 4 of 8
S55 - S55C1-C2 Serenade DSX LED
Urban Luminaire
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Serenade S55C1-C2

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Delivered
Lumens 2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
S55-35W32LED3K-T 32 350 37 3000K 3,132 85 B1-U3-G1 3,180 86 B1-U3-G1 3,354 91 B1-U3-G1 3,267 89 B1-U3-G1 3,607 98 B3-U3-G1
S55-55W32LED3K-T 32 530 55 3000K 4,454 82 B1-U3-G1 4,522 83 B1-U3-G1 4,769 87 B1-U3-G2 4,646 85 B1-U3-G2 5,130 94 B3-U3-G1
S55-72W32LED3K-T 32 700 71 3000K 5,569 78 B2-U3-G2 5,654 79 B2-U3-G2 5,964 84 B2-U3-G2 5,809 81 B1-U3-G2 6,414 90 B3-U3-G2
S55-55W48LED3K-T 48 350 53 3000K 4,652 87 B1-U3-G1 4,843 91 B1-U3-G1 4,942 93 B1-U3-G2 4,946 93 B1-U3-G2 5,454 102 B3-U3-G1
S55-80W48LED3K-T 48 530 80 3000K 6,628 83 B2-U3-G2 6,900 87 B2-U3-G2 7,040 89 B2-U3-G2 7,046 89 B1-U3-G2 7,770 98 B3-U3-G2
S55-108W48LED3K-T 48 700 104 3000K 8,313 80 B2-U3-G2 8,654 83 B2-U3-G2 8,830 85 B2-U3-G2 8,838 85 B2-U3-G2 9,746 93 B4-U3-G2
3000K with cage
Type LE2 Type LE3 Type LE3W Type LE4 Type LE5
Ordering Code
Total